1/22/2009

gid LastName

405 PICKET

407 WILLIA

Totals:

Drawer

$70.75

$248.79

$319.54

Drawer Report BR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($23.50) $0.00 16

$0.00 $0.00 ($355.16) ($52.00) 57

($378.66) ($52.00) 73

Handle Net Handle

$94.25 $94.25
$655.95 $603.95
$750.20 $698.20

$0.00

$0.00

50

144

194



