

1/22/2009

Drawer Report
BR

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
405	PICKET	\$70.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$23.50)	\$0.00	16	\$94.25	\$94.25	\$0.00	50
407	WILLIA	\$248.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$355.16)	(\$52.00)	57	\$655.95	\$603.95	\$0.00	144
Totals:		\$319.54			(\$378.66)	(\$52.00)	73	\$750.20	\$698.20		194